City of Orange: Summary of Bid Abstracts for: CDBG FY 2024-2025 Pixley Neighborhood Street Rehabilitation Bid No. 24-25.14; Project No. SP-4293 Date of Bid Opening: 3/6/2025					1		2		3		4		5		6		7		
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			Calmex Engineering, Inc.		R. J. Noble Company		COPP Contracting, Inc.		Palp, Inc. DBA Excel Paving Co		Hardy & Harper, Inc.		Onyx Paving Company, Inc.		All American Asphalt		
					Bloomington, CA		Orange, CA		Buena Park, CA		Long Beach, CA		Lake Forest, CA		Anaheim, CA		Corona, CA		
NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	QUANTITY	1U	NIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	1ENT IMPROVEMENTS							-											
R	sphalt Rubberized Hot Mix (ARHM) - 2" esidential Surface Course (1/2" Class RHM-GG-C)	1,800 TON	\$	120.00	\$216,000.00	\$160.00	\$288,000.00	\$185.00	\$333,000.00	\$183.00	\$329,400.00	\$183.00	\$329,400.00	\$155.00	\$279,000.00	\$167.00	\$300,600.00	\$149.00	\$268,200.00
	phalt Concrete Pavement - Residential ise Course	240 TON	\$	250.00	\$60,000.00	\$209.00	\$50,160.00	\$170.00	\$40,800.00	\$158.33	\$37,999.20	\$169.00	\$40,560.00	\$200.00	\$48,000.00	\$215.00	\$51,600.00	\$209.00	\$50,160.00
	emove Asphalt Concrete/Subgrade esidential 4" Unclassified Excavation)	120 CY	\$	200.00	\$24,000.00	\$196.00	\$23,520.00	\$137.00	\$16,440.00	\$350.00	\$42,000.00	\$227.00	\$27,240.00	\$180.00	\$21,600.00	\$233.00	\$27,960.00	\$268.25	\$32,190.00
	old Plane Existing Asphalt Concrete - esidential (Depth per Plan)	7,940 SY	\$	6.25	\$49,625.00	\$5.00	\$39,700.00	\$3.36	\$26,678.40	\$5.03	\$39,938.20	\$5.00	\$39,700.00	\$8.00	\$63,520.00	\$8.00	\$63,520.00	\$7.75	\$61,535.00
St	ventory and Install Thermoplastic riping, Pavement Markings (Legends), nd Raised Pavement Markers (RPMs')	1 LS	\$	8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,591.00	\$8,591.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$12,470.00	\$12,470.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$52,880.00	\$52,880.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$63,712.00	\$63,712.00
	djust/Remove and Replace Water Valve ox To Grade per OWD Std No. 101	12 EA	\$	1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,025.00	\$12,300.00	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$21,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$19,800.00	\$1,266.00	\$15,192.00
	djust Manhole Frame & Cover To rade per City Std. 408	17 EA	\$	1,200.00	\$20,400.00	\$1,230.00	\$20,910.00	\$1,100.00	\$18,700.00	\$825.00	\$14,025.00	\$1,850.00	\$31,450.00	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$2,050.00	\$34,850.00	\$1,378.00	\$23,426.00
Grand	Grand Total				\$392,425.00		\$443,181.00		\$467,018.40		\$487,832.40		\$496,950.00		\$500,000.00		\$507,830.00		\$514,415.00